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Cup Active results
CN 2024 FRTS PPC

(Cup - Active)

Component matches

1. Etapa I - CN 2024 FRTS PPC match

2. Etapa II-CN 2024 FRTS PPC match Cluj

3. CN 2024 FRTS PPC match Joita

4. CN 2024 FRTS PPC match InSight
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Revolver 1500 (R1500)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Sebastian Gutiu 1470 75 High Master ROU 6582

2 Flaviu Bereny 1263 26 Marksman ROU 7234
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Pistol 1500 (P1500)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Florin Sava 2832 94 Expert ROU 7601

2 Mihai Boros 2745 84 Sharpshooter ROU 7878

3 Andrei Costin Alexandrescu 2709 67 Sharpshooter ROU 7819

4 Luca Gospodinov 2651 56 Expert ROU 7245

5 Raul-Adrian Popescu 2602 65 Marksman ROU 7885

6 Claudiu Vasile Helgiu 2576 50 Sharpshooter ROU 7876

7 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 2556 65 Marksman ROU 7880

8 Eugen Bucur 2526 64 Unclassified ROU

9 Alin Baltaru 2375 54 Marksman ROU 7608

10 Alexandru Lupu 2320 50 Marksman ROU 7665

11 Daniel Pascu 2233 28 Marksman ROU 7611

12 Sorin Mihali 1933 17 Marksman ROU 7612

13 Samir Ilie-Rusu 1434 55 Master ROU 6580

14 Cosmin Codru 1421 46 Expert ROU 7118

15 Goada Bogdan 1412 54 Expert ROU 7595

16 Lucian Sergiu Suciu 1412 36 Expert ROU 7303

17 Michael Feder 1410 54 Sharpshooter ROU

18 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 1410 46 Expert ROU 7870

19 Mihai Albu 1404 30 Sharpshooter ROU 7576

20 Mircea Vasile Marian 1369 43 Sharpshooter ROU 7489

21 Claudiu Fechete 1366 40 Sharpshooter ROU 7596

22 Istratii Igor Vladimirovici 1359 32 Unclassified ROU 7820

23 Calin Baciu 1322 37 Marksman ROU 7672

24 Ovidiu Iepure 1321 28 Sharpshooter ROU 7246

25 Alexandru Guriuc 1317 30 Marksman ROU 7605

26 Gabriel Dumitru 1292 31 Marksman ROU 7488

27 Ioan-Marius Pisak-Lukáts 1285 25 Marksman ROU 7121

28 Vlad Ilas 1277 23 Unclassified ROU

29 Helena Buzas 1274 23 Sharpshooter ROU 7598

30 Mircea Nicolae Ionita 1273 29 Sharpshooter ROU 7697

31 Hannelore Bolog 1271 11 Marksman ROU 7609

32 Dan Dimitrescu 1264 15 Sharpshooter ROU 7233

33 Raul Marian 1253 23 Sharpshooter ROU 7597

34 Radu Popescu 1242 28 Marksman ROU 7712

35 Sorin Simescu-Ailoaie 1238 17 Unclassified ROU

36 Andrei Stoica 1225 21 Unclassified ROU 6859

37 Stefan Birsasteanu 1212 19 Marksman ROU 7713

38 Cosma Sebastian 1193 20 Marksman ROU 7577

39 Alexandru Bajenaru 1182 14 Marksman ROU 7667

40 Ovidiu Sauciuc 1171 26 Marksman ROU 7606
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# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

41 Silviu Coiculescu 1163 10 Unclassified ROU

42 Adrian Dumitru Mihalescu 1155 24 Marksman ROU 7817

43 Mihai Gosta 1092 13 Unclassified ROU

44 Adrian Marian Popa 1081 14 Marksman ROU 7685

45 George Moraru 1076 10 Marksman ROU 7669

46 Szilard Mate 1072 20 Unclassified ROU

47 Robert - Cristian Borha 1058 17 Unclassified ROU

48 Irinel Ciurus 1021 10 Marksman ROU

49 Ioan-Razvan Tinca 999 17 Unclassified ROU

50 Cristian Ghiurcan 779 9 Marksman ROU 7718

51 Bogdanel Laciu 773 8 Marksman ROU 7705

52 Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei 0 0 Sharpshooter ROU 7655

53 Eduard Stefanescu 0 0 Marksman ROU 7684

54 Sebastian Gutiu 0 0 High Master ROU 6582
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Optics 1500 (OS1500)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Florin Sava 2888 119 Expert ROU 7601

2 Michael Feder 2872 113 Unclassified ROU

3 Dan Dimitrescu 2856 113 Master ROU 7233

4 Octavia Codru 2750 57 Sharpshooter ROU 7111

5 Zoltan Marosan 2637 49 Marksman ROU 7610

6 Mircea Vasile Marian 2606 69 Unclassified ROU 7489

7 Mihai Albu 1471 68 Expert ROU 7576

8 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 1454 66 Unclassified ROU 7870

9 Mihai Bancisor 1406 40 Unclassified ROU 7677

10 Calin Baciu 1394 29 Unclassified ROU 7672

11 Boaru Valentin 1391 34 Sharpshooter ROU 7261

12 Nicusor Tirziu 1375 40 Sharpshooter ROU 6575

13 Cornel Apatie 1298 46 Marksman ROU 7675

14 Alexandru Guriuc 1289 37 Marksman ROU 7605

15 Adam Robert 1287 31 Marksman ROU 7687

16 Silviu Coiculescu 1237 13 Marksman ROU

17 Tiberiu Alexandru Toma 1233 31 Marksman ROU 7615

18 Cristian Lorea 1218 24 Unclassified ROU

19 Necip Fazli Saral 1207 27 Sharpshooter ROU 7247

20 Ioan-Marius Pisak-Lukáts 1192 16 Unclassified ROU 7121

21 Ovidiu Sauciuc 1175 22 Marksman ROU 7606

22 Tamplaru Daniel 1169 7 Unclassified ROU

23 Corneliu Babih 960 13 Sharpshooter ROU 6577

24 Catalin Soreanu 0 0 Unclassified ROU 7679

25 Sebastian Gutiu 0 0 High Master ROU 6582
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PCC 1500 (PCC1500)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Cosmin Codru 2847 112 Unclassified ROU 7118

2 Radu Vescan 2748 94 Unclassified ROU

3 Octavia Codru 2741 87 Unclassified ROU 7111

4 Tamplaru Daniel 2736 73 Unclassified ROU

5 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 2720 73 Unclassified ROU 7880

6 Sebastian Gutiu 1474 92 Unclassified ROU 6582

7 Cristian Lorea 1390 31 Unclassified ROU

8 Corneliu Babih 1376 45 Unclassified ROU 6577
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Distinguished Revolver (DR)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Sebastian Gutiu 577 17 High Master ROU 6582

2 Goada Bogdan 576 18 Expert ROU 7595

3 Samir Ilie-Rusu 571 11 Expert ROU 6580
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Distinguished Pistol (DP)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Florin Sava 1093 29 Expert ROU 7601

2 Cosmin Codru 1084 24 Expert ROU 7118

3 Andrei Costin Alexandrescu 1081 28 Sharpshooter ROU 7819

4 Mircea Vasile Marian 1023 20 Sharpshooter ROU 7489

5 Cosma Sebastian 984 12 Marksman ROU 7577

6 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 969 22 Marksman ROU 7880

7 Sebastian Gutiu 591 27 High Master ROU 6582

8 Samir Ilie-Rusu 568 16 Master ROU 6580

9 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 556 14 Expert ROU 7870

10 Luca Gospodinov 553 15 Expert ROU 7245

11 Calin Baciu 546 15 Marksman ROU 7672

12 Helena Buzas 539 12 Sharpshooter ROU 7598

13 Hannelore Bolog 532 3 Marksman ROU 7609

14 Alexandru Guriuc 527 9 Marksman ROU 7605

15 Goada Bogdan 515 16 Expert ROU 7595

16 Andrei Stoica 513 6 Unclassified ROU 6859

17 Mihai Bancisor 492 15 Marksman ROU 7677

18 Radu Vescan 480 10 Unclassified ROU 7935

19 Gabriel Dumitru 476 14 Marksman ROU 7488

20 Ovidiu Sauciuc 472 6 Marksman ROU 7606

21 Campureanu Claudiu 459 5 Marksman ROU 7663

22 Dan Dimitrescu 432 7 Sharpshooter ROU 7233

23 Teodorescu Bogdan 393 7 Sharpshooter ROU 7656

24 Florin Pop 327 4 Marksman ROU 7614

25 Eduard Stefanescu 0 0 Marksman ROU 7684
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Stock Semi-Auto Pistol (SSA)
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Florin Sava 934 49 Expert ROU 7601

2 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 926 36 Expert ROU 7870

3 Raul-Adrian Popescu 925 37 Marksman ROU 7885

4 Mihai Boros 919 38 Sharpshooter ROU 7878

5 Cosmin Codru 919 34 Expert ROU 7118

6 Vlad-Florin Rusu 916 28 Marksman ROU

7 Toma Bozesan 913 39 Unclassified ROU

8 Andrei Costin Alexandrescu 909 42 Sharpshooter ROU 7819

9 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 909 37 Marksman ROU 7880

10 Alexandru Lupu 901 31 Marksman ROU 7665

11 Mircea Vasile Marian 900 25 Sharpshooter ROU 7489

12 Vlad Ilas 899 31 Unclassified ROU

13 Stefan Badica 898 29 Marksman ROU 7821

14 Moldovan Lucian Lazar 893 20 Unclassified ROU

15 Daniel Pascu 886 26 Marksman ROU 7611

16 Szilard Mate 885 28 Unclassified ROU

17 Mihai Gosta 872 33 Unclassified ROU

18 Robert - Cristian Borha 866 26 Unclassified ROU

19 Ilie Raica 862 12 Unclassified ROU

20 Christian Cristea 858 22 Unclassified ROU

21 Silviu Coiculescu 854 15 Unclassified ROU

22 Zoltan Marosan 825 15 Marksman ROU 7610

23 Alin Baltaru 817 29 Marksman ROU 7608

24 Sorin Mihali 795 23 Marksman ROU 7612

25 Cristian Ghiurcan 781 11 Marksman ROU 7718

26 Sebastian Gutiu 479 32 High Master ROU 6582

27 Mihai Albu 469 30 Sharpshooter ROU 7576

28 Alexandru Stefan 469 25 Unclassified ROU 7117

29 Michael Feder 464 15 Sharpshooter ROU

30 Calin Baciu 463 17 Marksman ROU 7672

31 Ovidiu Calugar 462 17 Unclassified ROU

32 Eugen Bucur 461 18 Unclassified ROU

33 Hannelore Bolog 461 15 Marksman ROU 7609

34 Raul Marian 460 21 Sharpshooter ROU 7597

35 Helena Buzas 459 8 Sharpshooter ROU 7598

36 Andrei Stoica 458 14 Unclassified ROU 6859

37 Istratii Igor Vladimirovici 456 10 Marksman ROU 7820

38 Gabriel Dumitru 455 18 Marksman ROU 7488

39 Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei 454 20 Sharpshooter ROU 7655

40 Luca Gospodinov 454 11 Expert ROU 7245
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# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

41 Tamplaru Daniel 452 14 Unclassified ROU

42 Alexandru Guriuc 451 20 Marksman ROU 7605

43 Sorin Simescu-Ailoaie 451 14 Unclassified ROU

44 Stefan Birsasteanu 451 10 Marksman ROU 7713

45 Radu Popescu 450 16 Marksman ROU 7712

46 Adrian Marian Popa 449 8 Marksman ROU 7685

47 Marian Raul Dan 447 7 Unclassified ROU

48 Cornel Apatie 446 14 Marksman ROU 7675

49 Mihai Bancisor 446 11 Marksman ROU 7677

50 Mircea Nicolae Ionita 445 12 Sharpshooter ROU 7697

51 Birsasteanu Bogdan 442 11 Unclassified ROU

52 Roxana-Mihaela Cristea 440 10 Unclassified ROU

53 Ovidiu Sauciuc 440 9 Marksman ROU 7606

54 Simona Rus 440 9 Unclassified ROU

55 Gurau Radu 440 5 Unclassified ROU

56 Adrian Dumitru Mihalescu 438 13 Marksman ROU 7817

57 Robert Tiganila 436 17 Unclassified ROU

58 Sergiu Boicu 436 12 Unclassified ROU

59 George Moraru 435 5 Marksman ROU 7669

60 Cosmin Joltea 435 4 Unclassified ROU

61 Kinga Szabo 433 10 Unclassified ROU

62 Andrei Rasina 432 11 Unclassified ROU 7700

63 Alin Dragota 429 12 Marksman ROU 7699

64 Florin Pop 429 12 Marksman ROU 7614

65 Ioan-Razvan Tinca 427 12 Unclassified ROU

66 Cristian Mihai 426 14 Unclassified ROU

67 Dumitrascu Victor Cristian 425 7 Unclassified ROU

68 Alexandru Bajenaru 424 10 Marksman ROU 7667

69 Cristian Voinea 423 8 Unclassified ROU

70 Zoltan Szabo 420 5 Unclassified ROU

71 Irinel Ciurus 402 7 Marksman ROU

72 Razvan Ciopraga 398 7 Unclassified ROU 7703

73 Alexandru Moisescu 396 9 Unclassified ROU

74 Constantin Moise-Popescu 389 13 Unclassified ROU 7603

75 Haiduc Cosmin 363 14 Unclassified ROU

76 Horatiu Plesa 357 6 Unclassified ROU

77 Ligia Baloi 283 4 Unclassified ROU

78 Alexandru Bojan 0 0 Unclassified ROU

79 Claudiu Fechete 0 0 Sharpshooter ROU 7596

80 Catalin Soreanu 0 0 Marksman ROU 7679

81 Eduard Stefanescu 0 0 Marksman ROU 7684

82 Samir Ilie-Rusu 0 0 Master ROU 6580
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# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

83 Florin Militaru 0 0 Marksman ROU 7682
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Service (Standard) Revolver (SR4")
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Goada Bogdan 459 18 Expert ROU 7595

2 Samir Ilie-Rusu 443 15 Expert ROU 6580

3 Flaviu Bereny 418 9 Marksman ROU 7234

4 Sebastian Gutiu 0 0 High Master ROU 6582
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Off Duty Pistol (ODP/SP3,65")
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Florin Sava 928 33 Expert ROU 7601

2 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 895 33 Marksman ROU 7880

3 Sebastian Gutiu 461 16 High Master ROU 6582

4 Helena Buzas 461 14 Sharpshooter ROU 7598

5 Mihai Bancisor 461 12 Marksman ROU 7677

6 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 444 9 Expert ROU 7870

7 Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei 444 8 Sharpshooter ROU 7655
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Off Duty Revolver (ODR/SR2,75")
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Sebastian Gutiu 477 28 High Master ROU 6582

2 Goada Bogdan 467 21 Expert ROU 7595
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Off Duty Revolver 5-shot (ODR5 / SR2.75")
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-02-23 05:48

Open
# Name Points X CLS REG WAID

1 Cosmin Codru 1154 50 Expert ROU 7118

2 Michael Feder 1146 39 Sharpshooter ROU

3 Florin Sava 1145 40 Expert ROU 7601

4 Dan Dimitrescu 1124 42 Sharpshooter ROU 7233

5 Cosma Sebastian 1095 21 Marksman ROU 7577

6 Mircea Vasile Marian 1094 30 Sharpshooter ROU 7489

7 Octavia Codru 1075 23 Sharpshooter ROU 7111

8 Andrei Costin Alexandrescu 1058 39 Marksman ROU 7819

9 Samir Ilie-Rusu 588 23 Expert ROU 6580

10 Mihai Albu 583 23 Sharpshooter ROU 7576

11 Claudiu Fechete 577 25 Sharpshooter ROU 7596

12 Helju Gabriel Nicolae 577 21 Expert ROU 7870

13 Luca Gospodinov 551 13 Expert ROU 7245

14 Calin Baciu 544 22 Marksman ROU 7672

15 Tiberiu Alexandru Toma 537 12 Marksman ROU 7615

16 Gabriel Dumitru 535 10 Marksman ROU 7488

17 Alexandru Guriuc 530 15 Marksman ROU 7605

18 Cornel Apatie 516 12 Marksman ROU 7675

19 Flaviu Bereny 494 2 Marksman ROU 7234

20 Cosmin-Adrian Gherasim 493 11 Marksman ROU 7880

21 Boaru Valentin 480 9 Sharpshooter ROU 7261

22 Ovidiu Sauciuc 425 6 Marksman ROU 7606

23 Florin Pop 405 7 Marksman ROU 7614

24 Corneliu Babih 398 5 Unclassified ROU 6577

25 Danut-Catalin Agavriloaei 0 0 Sharpshooter ROU 7655

26 Catalin Soreanu 0 0 Unclassified ROU 7679

27 Goada Bogdan 0 0 Expert ROU 7595

28 Sebastian Gutiu 0 0 High Master ROU 6582


